BIG ON QUALITY.
CHAMPION ON PRICE!
Piston Compressors 1.5 - 11kW
Nominal Pressure
10 - 11 bar g
At a glance…
Motor Power

2
3
4
7
68
10
9
5
1
Technical data
4
Belt Driven Single stage compressors (fixed)
Single & Three Phase Lubricated
Pressure Range: 10 bar  Electric motor: 2.2 to 3.0 kW   Voltage: 230V & 400V / 50Hz
MODEL START VOLT m3/min CFM KW HP RPM BAR PSI TANK DBA DIMENSIONS KG CODE MOQ*
CP28B-200-FM3 DOL 230 0.33 11.65 2.2 3 1570 10 145 200 75 1450x450x850 84 CC47722324FFN 1
CP17C-270-FM3 DOL 230 0.4 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 270 75 1540x500x995 107 CC47722326FFN 1
CP17C-270-FT3 DOL 400 0.4 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 270 75 1540x500x995 107 CC47722327FFN 1
CP17C-150V-FM3 DOL 230 0.4 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 150v 75 470x670x1730 90 CC47722318FN 1
CP17C-150V-FT3 DOL 400 0.4 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 150v 75 470x670x1730 92 CC47722320FN 1
CP38B-200-FT4 DOL 400 0.48 16.94 3.0 4 1400 10 145 200 75 1450x450x920 92.8 CC47722330FFN 1
CP18C-270-FT4 DOL 400 0.539 19 3.0 4 1400 10 145 270 75 1540x500x1010 144 CC47722331FFN 1
Low Speed Low Noise Long LifeLow
Vibration
Belt Driven Single stage compressors (portable)
Single & Three Phase Lubricated
Pressure Range: 10 bar  Electric motor: 1.5 to 3.0 kW   Voltage: 230V & 400V / 50Hz
MODEL START VOLT m3/min CFM KW HP RPM BAR PSI TANK DBA DIMENSIONS KG CODE MOQ*
CP28-50-CM2 DOL 230 0.26 9 1.5 2 1250 10 145 50 75 375x849x705 46.5 CC47722314FN 6
CP28-100-CM2 DOL 230 0.26 9 1.5 2 1250 10 145 100 75 478x1018x825 56 CC47722315FN 3
CP17C-50-CM3 DOL 230 0.40 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 50 75 385x830x740 60 CC47722317FN 6
CP28B-50-CM3 DOL 230 0.33 11.65 2.2 3 1570 10 145 50 75 375x849x705 46.5 CC47722410FN 6
CP28B-100-CM3 DOL 230 0.33 11.65 2.2 3 1570 10 145 100 75 478x1018x825 60 CC47722319FN 3
CP17C-100-CT3 DOL 400 0.40 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 100 75 480x1020x800 71 CC47722321FN 3
CP28B-150-CM3 DOL 230 0.33 11.65 2.2 3 1570 10 145 150 75 495x849x1324 77 CC47722322FN 1
CP17C-150-CT3 DOL 400 0.40 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 150 75 495x1325x920 92 CC47722323FN 1
CP28B-200-CM3 DOL 230 0.33 11.65 2.2 3 1570 10 145 200 75 530x849x1450 98 CC47722324FN 1
CP17C-200-CT3 DOL 400 0.4 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 200 75 530x1450x970 99 CC47722325FN 1
CP17C-270-CM3 DOL 230 0.4 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 270 75 565x1540x1030 107 CC47722326FN 1
CP17C-270-CT3 DOL 400 0.4 14.12 2.2 3 1250 10 145 270 75 565x1540x1030 109 CC47722327FN 1
CP38B-200-CT4 DOL 400 0.48 16.94 3.0 4 1400 10 145 200 75 530x849x1450 108 CC47722330FN 1
CP18C-270-CT4 DOL 400 0.539 19 3.0 4 1400 10 145 270 75 565x1540x1040 144 CC47722331FN 1
Low Speed Low Noise Long LifeLow
Vibration
PRO SERIES
* MOQ - Multiple Order Quantity. When placing a Purchase Order the MOQ needs to be respected.
“Example: Model CP17C-100-CT3 (CC47722321FN) has a MOQ of 3. If a quantity of 5 is needed the PO needs to be for 6 (2 x MOQ).
Alternatively if 2 units is required then the PO needs to be for 3 (1 x MOQ).”
5
Belt Driven Two stage compressors (fixed)
Three Phase Lubricated
Pressure Range: 11 bar  Electric motor: 4.0 to 7.5 kW   Voltage: 400V / 50Hz
MODEL START VOLT m3/min CFM KW HP RPM BAR PSI TANK DBA DIMENSIONS KG CODE MOQ*
CP28C-200-FT55 DOL 400 0.66 23.37 4.0 5.5 1290 11 159 200 75 450x1450x1020 115.5 CC47722342FN 1
CP28C-270-FT55 DOL 400 0.66 23.37 4.0 5.5 1290 11 159 270 75 500x1545x1096 130 CC47722343FN 1
CP28C-500-FT55 DOL 400 0.66 23.37 4.0 5.5 1290 11 159 500 75 600x1950x1160 193 CC47722344FN 1
CP30C-200-FT75 DOL 400 0.87 30.79 5.5 7.5 1200 11 159 200 75 450x1450x1075 125 CC47722345FN 1
CP30C-270-FT75 DOL 400 0.87 30.79 5.5 7.5 1200 11 159 270 75 500x1545x1155 148 CC47722346FN 1
CP30C-500-FT75 DOL 400 0.87 30.79 5.5 7.5 1200 11 159 500 75 600x1950x1220 215 CC47722347FN 1
CP50C-270-FT10 DOL 400 1.07 37.92 7.5 10 1000 11 159 270 76 1550x580x1200 182 CC47722339FN 1
CP50C-500-FT10 DOL 400 1.07 37.92 7.5 10 1000 11 159 500 76 600x1950x1355 248 CC47722341FN 1
Low Speed Low Noise Long LifeLow
Vibration
Belt Driven Two stage compressors (portable)
Three Phase Lubricated
Pressure Range: 11 bar  Electric motor: 4.0 to 5.5 kW   Voltage: 400V / 50Hz
MODEL START VOLT m3/min CFM KW HP RPM BAR PSI TANK DBA DIMENSIONS KG CODE MOQ*
CP28C-200-CT55 DOL 400 0.66 23.4 4.0 5.5 1290 11 159 200 75 690x1456x1059 120 CC47722332FN 1
CP28C-270-CT55 DOL 400 0.66 23.4 4.0 5.5 1290 11 159 270 75 713x1550x1139 130 CC47722333FN 1
CP30C-270-CT75 DOL 400 0.87 30.79 5.5 7.5 1200 11 159 270 75 713x1550x1196 148 CC47722336FN 1
CP30C-500-CT75 DOL 400 0.87 30.79 5.5 7.5 1200 11 159 500 75 780x1935x1260 215 CC47722337FN 1
Belt Driven Tandem Compressors
Three Phase Lubricated
Pressure Range: 11 bar  Electric motor: 6.0 to 11 kW   Voltage: 400V / 50Hz
MODEL START VOLT m3/min CFM KW HP RPM BAR PSI TANK DBA DIMENSIONS KG CODE MOQ*
CP38B-270-FM3 TD DOL 230 0.78 27.54 2.2+2.2 3 + 3 1100 10 145 270 79 500x1550x1000 153 CC47722378FN 1
CP38B-270-FT4 TD DOL 400 0.96 33.89 3+3 4 + 4 1400 10 145 270 79 500x1550x1000 154 CC47722379FN 1
CP28C-500-FT5.5 TD DOL 400 1.16 40.81 4+4 5.5 + 5.5 1400 11 159 500 76 600x1950x1160 250 CC47722380FN 1
CP30C-500-FT7.5 TD DOL 400 1.74 61.59 5.5+5.5 7.5 + 7.5 1200 11 159 500 82 600x1950x1220 295 CC47722381FN 1
* MOQ - Multiple Order Quantity. When placing a Purchase Order the MOQ needs to be respected.
“Example: Model CP17C-100-CT3 (CC47722321FN) has a MOQ of 3. If a quantity of 5 is needed the PO needs to be for 6 (2 x MOQ).
Alternatively if 2 units is required then the PO needs to be for 3 (1 x MOQ).”
Low Speed Low Noise Long LifeLow

Low SpeedSuper
Silenced
Long LifeLow
Vibration
* MOQ - Multiple Order Quantity. When placing a Purchase Order the MOQ needs to be respected.
“Example: Model CP17C-100-CT3 (CC47722321FN) has a MOQ of 3. If a quantity of 5 is needed the PO needs to be for 6 (2 x MOQ).
Alternatively if 2 units is required then the PO needs to be for 3 (1 x MOQ).”
Belt Driven Base Mounted Compressors
Single & Three Phase Lubricated
Pressure Range: 11 bar  Electric motor: 1.5 to 7.5 kW   Voltage: 230V & 400V / 50Hz
MODEL START VOLT m3/min CFM KW HP RPM BAR PSI DBA DIMENSIONS KG CODE MOQ*
CP11C-BP-FM2 DOL 230 0.26 9.2 1.5 2 1180 10 145 96 590x310x420 26 CC4772241BFN 6
CP11C-BP-FM3 DOL 230 0.33 11.7 2.2 3 1500 10 145 96 590x350x420 26 CC4772242BFN 6
CP11C-BP-FT3 DOL 400 0.33 11.7 2.2 3 1500 10 145 96 590x350x420 26 CC4772243BFN 6
CP18C-BP-FT4 DOL 400 0.54 19 3.0 4 1400 10 145 96 675x390x460 49 CC4772244BFN 6
CP28C-BP-FT55 DOL 400 0.66 23.4 4.0 5.5 1290 11 159 96 730x455x500 53 CC4772245BFN 6
CP30C-BP-FT75 DOL 400 0.87 31 5.5 7.5 1200 11 159 96 730x455x560 67 CC4772246BFN 6
CP30C-BM-FT75 DOL 400 0.872 31 5.5 7.5 1200 11 159 96 690x650x660 92 CC4772247BFN 6
CP50C-BM-FT10 DOL 400 0.1074 38 7.5 10 1000 11 159 96 990x780x800 131 CC4772248BFN 6
Low Speed Low Noise Long LifeLow
Vibration
PRO SERIES